I-Motor W/O (vitam ob 2 in Tr 4 is)	NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	[wel 1 Jan'03] .	MMA 1200 61490		
Ref	Dale 10. 21 17 120 14:35	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	by :
Content Cont	the second or the second of th	SAS c-filing				
Institute Inst		E-mail (seldin)	Bits, AIC 2hrs)	-		
I-Motor W/O (winds to 2 to 7, Tr. 4 to) I-Pinto Ujiloaded I-		I-Motor Ciali	n Form	107711097479-	2117/20	15:03
Assessment/Survey Report Total Post		I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr.			*
Policy No. Part Report by Pax / Hand to Owner/Wish	OD - O ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	nded		,	S S
Ass't Report by Pax Hand to Owner/Wish Profugations Veh No: STL 9003 B. INC	The second secon	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
Prefugration When Proc.	TP bisurer:	Ass't Report by	y Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
TP Particulars	Profugat Wksp / IMC Assign Wksp / QW: (Course access access	And the same of the same of the same of	THE THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN	Fax:)
Policy No. Period. P		1 9003 R	. INC()/Non-INC(1),		
Confirmed by (or a real contract of the second	2 10-30.		Tel:)	
Insured/Driver Liability (nd: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100%]	* + + + * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		Dates	Time:)	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YBS ()/NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 () General Registration: () Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 () General Registration: () Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 () General Registration: () Walk-In: Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repolars. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Malti-In: (In)(Stuffling: Customer's Information () () Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Towing Co: () () Drive-In ()/ Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/NO (); Toward-In (); Invoice: YES ()/		ote-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]	
Wall-In Customer : Customor's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repolier. Wall-In Customer : Customor's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repolier. Total Lass Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Toward-In () ; Invoice: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co: (,		arranty: YES ()/NO()		
Walk-In Customers Customers Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. Total Lass Case the e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.	The formal decision and a second seco	0()/\$2,000	()		• •	
Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repoirer. Total Loss Case : to e-mail: Insurer URGENTLY.	General Reinard & K. State 127 (1982)	YURKATAYA EMISA	THE PLY YEAR		2009 St 1	·
Total Loss Case to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.	() Walle-In Customer's Inform	nation strictly Co.	ntidential & St	rictly NO refer of repairer		
Drive-In () / Toward-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Contacts	THE PARTY OF THE P			*		
Courtest			TO();T	'owing Co: (. , ')
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Difficing Civeling System Involged Engagement () Involged E		endin amoreonistem	merendistreterneriti	MARKAN SERVICE	尼克斯 克斯克克斯	No.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Injury: Deletens attribute a section () Injury: Deletens attribute a section () Inverse attribute attribute () Inverse attribute attribute () Inverse	THE COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	The Contract of the Contract o	MANAGEMENT .	re Birreveranniya otoliya ia b	S. Predictive de	,03
Date time)			
Data times Dat						in the second
Date Frints NA 2003778 Involve Regimention Chediting Superior States In All Acade Reporting (530); NC (549) 2) DA (Damage Assessment (5100); NC (549) 2) DA (Damage Assessment (5100); NC (549) 3) TF (Towing Res 5) FF (Follow-Through Survey (18 survey) 5) FF (Follow-Through Survey (18 survey) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) Nt (Hau DA + SMRT Survey 5) NTUC Additional Services. 6) NTUC Additional Services. 6) NTUC Additional Services. 7) Nt (Hau DA + SMRT Survey 5) NTUC Additional Services. 6) NTUC Additional Services. 7) Nt (Hau DA + SMRT Survey 5) NTUC Additional Services. 7) Nt (Hau DA + SMRT Survey 5) NTUC Additional Services. 7) Nt (Hau DA + SMRT Survey 5) NTUC Additional Services. 7) Nt (Hau DA + SMRT Survey 5) NTUC Additional Services. 7) Nt (Hau DA + SMRT Survey 5) NTUC Additional Services. 7) Nt (Hau DA + SMRT Survey 5) NTUC Additional Services. 7) Nt (Hau Bar Coordination 8	1) Oplote Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()			
Involved the first of the first	Injury:					
Involved the first of the first	outersing Payetion see Sales and Edition	Markani Zwale			ESTEMBLE CHECK	i i
Interest the properties of the	Contraction of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the se	A A POST OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	THE VERTICAL SHAPE OF THE SECOND			[4
Interesting Description Control of State of Stat						
Interesting Description Control of State of Stat						
Interesting Description Control of State of Stat		1				
Interest in the content of the conte	7	The second second second	Total Control		CONTRACTOR OF THE	m Yajitu(3)
Agricultus Practiculars: If AR: Academit Reporting (350) DA: Damega Assessment (5100); INC (558) Tiver/Owner: Ontact No:		2002270	hivoige Life	ination Chedility		
Tiver/Owner: 3) TF: Towing P++ 540/545 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 530 Foreigning states INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) 6) TR: Re-inspection 573 7) NL: Idea DA + SMRT Survey 5160 5) NTUC Additional Services: ODE *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowans 510 *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowans 510 *NS: Repair Co-ordination 510 *NS: Repair Co-ordination 523	 Accordance of the control of the contr		1) AIL: Analden	tRaporting (530);	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH. 491-1403	
### Tivor/Owner: 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 530 For alsingle Survey (Resurvey) 540 For			3) TF : Towing	744	\$40/\$45	
Portlainthy against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) (b) TR: Re-inspection 375 (c) TR: Re-inspection 375 (d) TR: Re-inspection 375 (e) TR: Re-inspection 375 (f) NI I like DA + SMRT Survey 5160 (g) S) NTUC Additional Services: (g) S) (h) S: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanu 55 (h) S: Repair Co-ordination 510 (h) Repair Co-ordination 525 (h) S: Past Repair Inspection 525	river/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-T	brough Survey	Contract of the last of the la	
The checked by (Engr-In-Churge): Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanus *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanus *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanus *NS: Repair Co-ordination *NS: Post Repair Inspection *NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 53	unfact No:		For glainding	sainst INC Only (wor 10 Jan 20	2057	
S) NTUC Additional Services:- ODE C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanu 55 *NS: Repair Co-ordination 510 *NS: Past Repair Inspection 523 *NS: Past Repair Inspection 523 *NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 53	arnayed Partion	14	6) TR: Re-Inspe	+ SMRT Survey		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanus 35 *NG: Repair Co-ordination 510 *NC: Repair Co-ordination 525 #NII: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 525	Contraction of the second seco		3) NTUC Additi	unal Services:-		
*N6: Repair Co-ordination 510 *N6: Repair Co-ordination 523 *N7: Post Repair Inspection 523 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 53	" Checked by Obser-In-Charge)		OD*		53	
William Schuller Bross Coordination 55	o oncored by Congratusonar go).		*NG: Repair	Co-ordination	310	
	odlitory 20 junious 2 "yes" 2 25 2 25 25 25		*NIL: DV / C	nar Inspection Bud Excess Coordination		
TP (NII): TP (Nin INC) against the	The property of the party of th	Harman Care, Sugar Car	TP (N11): T	P (Nan INC) against INC	30	-
Fee Charged				Fae Charg	•10	MINER IN
Involve dated Fee Charged Minus	2.243					t

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIL	DENI	SIAI	EMENI	

21/07/2020 14:35 Date Of Report Date Of Accident 20/07/2020 19:40

T JUNC OF COMPASSVALE DR & SENGKANG CENTRAL Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBA5777E Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

TECHFOUNT SYSTEMS PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

2XXXXXX158R Co Reg No NOEMAIL **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-65478900

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer SUZUKI

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5096330492-02 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

KOH NAN JOO (XU NANYU) Name of Driver

NRIC No SXXXX751F 07/01/1971 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 27/01/1992 Date Of Driving Pass

28 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-81892227 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 321B ANCHORVALE DR #12-196 Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - U-TURN Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJL9003B Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

KOH NAN JOO (XU NANYU) Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode BODY

GBA5777E

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

7	was	tra	velling	along	Cou	npassu	ale	Dr	after	cross
ß	make e.	Q	u-tur	ith se and	hit	onto	my	veh	right	hano
310	.									
	70									W-1
							- OLF-SUS		- 44	
					111111111111111111111111111111111111111					
				4					-	i i
		77								

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5096330492-02

GBA5777E

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

DA64V205666

Cover : Third Party

2. Name of Policyholder

TECHFOUNT SYSTEMS PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of Insurance

01 Sep 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

: 31 Aug 2020

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
 - (b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) N/A INSURE WITH COE N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A SUM INSURED N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: LIAN HONG PTE LTD (00000611606)

Date of Issue

: 30 Jul 2019 16:46 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

			DUN	C 07	Com	passval	e D	· Man	Seugkan
24.00	DETAILS	OF VE	HICLE					2	ceutro
1542				G	BA 57	77 =			
	b)INSUR								
10	c)POLIC								
				PREHEN	SIVE / THI	RD PARTY /	THÍRD PAR	TY FIRE	&THEET)
						ery		VIII I INC.	XIII CI I
						LORRY / M	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	CLE / OT	HERS)
						MERCIAL /			
						E:			0.53
						N INSURAN		0)	
					ARTY CLA	IM / REPOR	TING ONL	Y)	0.00
	INSURED		CY HOL	DER					
	A)NAME	·						LE / FEM	
			SSPORT:			C	ONTACT:_	654	78900
	c)ADDR	:22:							
	CONTIN	IIIE TO	2 4 15 1	DIVED A	1100 001	ICY HOLDES		100	
	DRIVER	NOL TO	3.u if L	NIVER A	ALSO POL	ICT HOLDE	7		
the of personner		K	o h	Man	Teo		IMAI	E / FEM	A I E)
						c			
7	ADDRE				CV CHILL ETTER		-	2	
		(0.00 page 1		5.				V 25 25 0 1 1 1	
)(DD/MM/	YYYY)	18	
					UTDOOR)			107 000	
	YEARS C							(D. ()/EG	
						NSURED'S R WITH INS			
						NG / OTHER			1
					/ OTHERS	Account to the second second	(3		
	VAS ANY						-1	The state of	
	REPORT								
					OLICE STA	ATION:			
, 8. Ti	HIRD PAR	RTY VEH	HICLE	,		W-10-			
e of passenger c	a) VEHIC	CLE NU	MBER:_	7.2	7003	3 B. MC	DDEL:		
nducting driver) b	DRIV	ER'S N	AME:						
	HRD PAR			1:		C	ONTACT:_		
7. 11						576			
on of battender	d) VEHICE) DRIVE					MC	DDEL:	-	**
nduding driver) f	570 500000000		ASSPOR	T.			ONTAGE		+
0 3 20	(NRIC)	THN/FA	133FOR				ONTACT:_		411
		88							
141	0.00								
								1251	
								1	75
E			Pin	011-0	IGNON V	SOLART	echtan	ut. 10	m
cho p		.13	Cin	ail =S × =	imon.	collet	echfan	ut. 10	m

Claim Handling Accident MT/1097479 DBA57779 GST Registration No. Vehicle No. Certificate No. Policyholder NRIC TECHFOUNT SYSTEMS PTE LTD Policyholder Name Cover Type Loading Product Code CONMERCIAL VEHICLE INSUBA Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Mobile) Special Remark Email Address eCode Reason No Yes TCA KFK No Yes Private Hire NCD Entitlement(%) NCD Protection Accident Details Collision - U-Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes Acodent Type Date of Accident Time of Accident hh:mm Country of Accident Singapore ICM No. Orange Force Reporting Centre Accident Location Total Excess Applicable Per Accident Windscreen Excess TP Standard Excess OD Standard Excess VIED TP Excess. Driver is Covered? VIED OD Excess Total TP Excess Applicable Total OD Excess Applicable Benefits GST Registered Information GST Registration Date 04/06/2001 GST Registered GST Status Verified 280103158R GST Registration No. 21/47/30/20 15 932 19 System changed CST Registration Cete from 01/01/2015 to 04/06/2001 21/07/2020 15:02:19 system:changed CST Status Vertical from No to Yes Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address VOA-DA FRONTER Address 1 Singapore address Post Code Address 4 Related Policy Number OI Driver Info Unnamed Driver Unnamed Oriver Driver Name Driver DOB Unnamed driver Name Driving Experience Register Date of Driver License Driver Age Contact No.(Home) Contact No. (Office) Contact No.(Mobile) ANCHORVALE DRIVE Address 3 Address 1 BLK 3218/912/196 Address 2 Singapore address Post Code Address 4 Address Type Unit No. Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Any injury? Yes No Modification History Claim 001 New ▼ Insured TECHFOUNT SYSTEMS PTE LTD INSURANCE NRIV DD-MX Claim Type * Contact No. (Home) Contact No. (Mobile) OE Vehicle GBA5777E Number Email Address GBA5777E / SJL9003B ON 20 Jul 2020 Claim Description Insured Liability Not at Fault Preferered Repair Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Option 21/07/2020 15:03 Date Registered SHAN HUI Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit Accident No. Upload Date 21/07/2020 15:03 * Yes No Last Doc. Received Category + Urgency 1 Path -Confidential ▼ Normal ▼ Clear Please Select Choose File Na file chasen Y Normal w 100 Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select

Clear

Please Select

Choose File No file chosen

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 21 Jul 2020 15:03

Folder Date

Uploaded By/Date

Photos 2020-7-21